Operating Parameters
Materials of Construction
Recovery: 50%-80%
Temperature: 5-35 deg C
Minimum inlet pressure: 2 bar
Rejection Rate: 95%-98%
Membrane Housing: FRP (Fibre Reinforced Plastics)
Frame: Epoxy coated carbon steel

Automatic Inlet valve
Automatic Flush system
PLC Controller
Stainless Steel Pre-Filtration Cartridge Housing
Con�guration
Applications
Single Pass
Double Pass
Pre Cartridge Filtration, Post Cartidge Filtration, Post High
Pressure Pump, Concentrate Pressure gauge
GLI Conductivity
Post High Pressure Pump (High) Alarms
Auto�ush Solenoid Valve
Aquamatic Pneumatic Valve
RO-LP8-8 10.21  15.47  5.26  15 8 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-10 12.76  19.33  6.57  15 10 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-12 15.31  23.20  7.89  20 12 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-15 19.14  29.00  9.86  25 15 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-20 25.52  38.67  13.15  30 20 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-25 31.90  48.33  16.43  40 25 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-30 38.28  58.00  19.72  50 30 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-36 45.94  69.60  23.66  50 36 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-42 53.59  81.20  27.61  60 42 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-48 61.25  92.80  31.55  75 48 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-54 68.90  104.40  35.50  75 54 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-60 76.56  116.00  39.44  100 60 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-66 84.22  127.60  43.38  100 66 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-72 91.87  139.20  47.33  125 72 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-80 102.08  154.67  52.59  125 80 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-90 114.84  174.00  59.16  150 90 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-120 153.12  232.00  78.88  180 120 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-150 191.40  290.00  98.60  220 150 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-LP8-180 229.68  348.00  118.32  270 180 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-8 8.48  12.85  4.37  15 8 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-10 10.60  16.06  5.46  20 10 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-12 12.72  19.27  6.55  20 12 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-15 15.90  24.09  8.19  25 15 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-20 21.20  32.12  10.92  40 20 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-25 26.50  40.15  13.65  50 25 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-30 31.80  48.18  16.38  50 30 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-36 38.16  57.82  19.66  60 36 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-42 44.52  67.45  22.93  60 42 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-48 50.88  77.09  26.21  75 48 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-54 57.24  86.73  29.49  75 54 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-60 63.60  96.36  32.76  100 60 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-66 69.96  106.00  36.04  100 66 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-72 76.32  115.64  39.32  100 72 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-80 84.80  128.48  43.68  125 80 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-90 95.40  144.55  49.15  150 90 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-120 127.20  192.73  65.53  180 120 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-150 159.00  240.91  81.91  220 150 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
RO-BW8-180 190.80  289.09  98.29  270 180 380 V 3Ø, 50 Hz 24 V, 1Ø, 50 Hz
MODEL
NUMBER
PERMEATE
FLOWRATE